SBS100-21 SBS100-22
SBS100-23 SBS100-24
SBS100-25 SBS100-26
SBS100-27
Select Vortexer M
ix
er
s a

Weight 3.6 kg/8 lb
Electrical 120V or 230V, 50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
SBS100 Select Vortexer with general purpose head, 120V, CSA compliant
SBS100-2 Select Vortexer with general purpose head, 230V, EU power cord
SBS100-3 Select Vortexer with general purpose head, 230V, UK power cord
SBS100-10 Optional head, 3 inch, for processing larger numbers of tubes
SBS100-21 Optional head for 24 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes, 24 x 0.5 ml tubes and 32 x 0.2 ml tubes (or 4 tube strips)
SBS100-22 Optional head for 1 microplate or 64 x 0.2 ml tubes or 8 x 0.2 ml tube strips
SBS100-23 Optional head for 8 x 15 ml and 8 x 12/13 mm diameter tubes
SBS100-24 Optional head attachment for 6 x 50 ml tubes
SBS100-25 Optional head for 12 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes, held horizontally
SBS100-26 Optional head for 4 x 15 ml tubes, held horizontally
SBS100-27 Optional head for 2 x 50 ml tubes, held horizontally
11
SelectSelect